CAUSE NO.

21-09-00048-CRL
21-09-00049-CRL
21-09-00050-CRL

L
21-09-00052-CRL
21-09-00053-CRL
21-09-00054-CRL
21-09-00055-CRL

21-09-00056-CRL
21-09-00057-CRL
21-09-00058-CRL
21-09-00059-CRL
21-09-00060-CRL
21-09-00061-CRL
21-09-00062-CRL
21-09-00063-CRL

21-09-00064-CRL
21-09-00065-CRL

BOND APPROVAL

Arraignment Setting: 10/19/2021 @ 9:00 a.m.

LA SALLE COUNTY INDICTMENTS
SEPTEMBR 10, 2021

DEFENDANTS

DESTINI DEBRIE CAMPOS
JULIO ALBERTO CASTANO
DEBORAH MARIE DAVIS

ZABRINA CERVANTES FLORES
TONY LEE GARCIA

ABRAHAM ALFONSO GARZA
GARRET COLE LAWSON

ROLANDO MAGANA
STEVEN MARTINEZ
JACOB MOYA

DAVIAN ANGEL PATINO
GABRIAL RAMIREZ
ROSALIE RODRIGUEZ
LUIS HOMERO SALAZAR
RUDY MICHAEL SOSA

ROBERT ANTHONY SOTO
JOSE ACENCION ZAMORA

D.O.B.

08-20-1998
09-16-1993
01-22-1971

09-18-1986
08-06-1995
11-17-1993
12-12-1996

12-15-1965
01-17-1992
11-30-1996
02-26-1997
06-01-1984
07-02-1991
07-30-1975
10-30-1987

07-30-1996
01-22-1995

OFFENSE

BURG OF A BUILDING
SMUGG PERSON: MON GAIN
EVAD ARREST/DET W/VEHICLE

POSS CS PG 1<1G

BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
UNAUTH. USE MOTOR VEHICLE
CT.1 EVAD ARREST/DET W/ VEH
CT. 2 POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G
POSSCSPG1<1G
POSSCSPG1<1G

UNAUTH. USE MOTOR VEHICLE
POSS.CSPG2<1G
POSSCSPG1<1G

EVAD ARREST/DET W VEHICLE
POSS CSPG 1 <1G

RECOMMENDED BOND

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CT. 1 EVAD ARR/DET W/VEHICLE CONTINUED

CT. 2 ASSAULT PUB. SERVANT
POSS CSPG2<1G
EVAD ARREST/DET W/VEHICLE

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

*ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OF BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON AND JUDGE ELLISON.
IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANTS. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK
OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY

BEEN ISSUED OR FOR WHQ

**PLEASE FAX BACK AFTER JUDGE HAS SIGNED APPROVAL**

DISTRICT JUDGE SIGNATURE

HHE BOND AMQUNT HAS INCREASED FROM THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.

13 Sep2021

DATE


russe
Date a







