BOND APPROVAL LA SALLE COUNTY INDICTMENTS SEPTEMBR 10, 2021

CAUSE NO.	DEFENDANTS	D.O.B.	OFFENSE	RECOMMENDED BOND
21-09-00048-CRL	DESTINI DEBRIE CAMPOS	08-20-1998	BURG OF A BUILDING	CONTINUED
21-09-00049-CRL	JULIO ALBERTO CASTANO	09-16-1993	SMUGG PERSON: MON GAIN	CONTINUED
21-09-00050-CRL	DEBORAH MARIE DAVIS	01-22-1971	EVAD ARREST/DET W/VEHICLE	CONTINUED
21-09-00052-CRL	ZABRINA CERVANTES FLORES	09-18-1986	POSS CS PG 1 <1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00053-CRL	TONY LEE GARCIA	08-06-1995	BURGLARY OF A BUILDING	CONTINUED
21-09-00054-CRL	ABRAHAM ALFONSO GARZA	11-17-1993	UNAUTH. USE MOTOR VEHICLE	CONTINUED
21-09-00055-CRL	GARRET COLE LAWSON	12-12-1996	CT.1 EVAD ARREST/DET W/ VEH	CONTINUED
			CT. 2 POSS CS PG $1 \ge 1G < 4G$	CONTINUED
21-09-00056-CRL	ROLANDO MAGANA	12-15-1965	POSS CS PG 1 < 1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00057-CRL	STEVEN MARTINEZ	01-17-1992	POSS CS PG 1 < 1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00058-CRL	JACOB MOYA	11-30-1996	UNAUTH. USE MOTOR VEHICLE	CONTINUED
21-09-00059-CRL	DAVIAN ANGEL PATINO	02-26-1997	POSS. CS PG 2 < 1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00060-CRL	GABRIAL RAMIREZ	06-01-1984	POSS CS PG 1 < 1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00061-CRL	ROSALIE RODRIGUEZ	07-02-1991	EVAD ARREST/DET W VEHICLE	CONTINUED
21-09-00062-CRL	LUIS HOMERO SALAZAR	07-30-1975	POSS CS PG 1 <1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00063-CRL	RUDY MICHAEL SOSA	10-30-1987	CT. 1 EVAD ARR/DET W/VEHICLE	E CONTINUED
			CT. 2 ASSAULT PUB. SERVANT	CONTINUED
21-09-00064-CRL	ROBERT ANTHONY SOTO	07-30-1996	POSS CS PG 2 < 1G	CONTINUED
21-09-00065-CRL	JOSE ACENCION ZAMORA	01-22-1995	EVAD ARREST/DET W/VEHICLE	CONTINUED

^{*}ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OF BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON AND JUDGE ELLISON.
IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANTS. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN ISSUED OR FOR WHOM THE BOND AMOUNT HAS INCREASED FROM THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.

DISTRICT JUDGE SIGNATURE

13 Sep 2021

DATE

^{**}PLEASE FAX BACK AFTER JUDGE HAS SIGNED APPROVAL**